Run Date 04/19/2020



Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No: CO-00330

Job # : 18-4531

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 12 - Open Cut & Pipebursting

## Price List

Price List																
					CO-00330 - 1_T CONSTRUCTION			CO-00330 - 2_PRONTO				AS PRIDE	CO-00330 - 4_FACILITIES REHAB			
				LLC			SANDBLASTING & COATING			UTILITIES LLC			INC			
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$6.00	501	\$3,006.00	\$1.00	501	\$501.00	\$5.00	501	\$2,505.00	\$10.00	501	\$5.010.00	
2	103.3	REMOVE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$5.00	6,283	\$31,415.00	\$2.00	6,283	\$12,566.00	\$1.00	6,283	\$6,283.00	\$5.00	6,283	\$31,415.00	
3	103.4	REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$5.00	2,150	\$10,750.00	\$3.00	2,150	\$6,450.00	\$2.00	2,150	\$4,300.00	\$10.00	2,150	\$21,500.00	
4	200.1	FLEXIBLE BASE (6" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$35.00	240	\$8.400.00	\$10.00	240	\$2,400.00	\$46.00	240	. ,	\$40.00	240	\$9.600.00	
5	203.1	TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$20.00	832	\$16.640.00	\$10.00	832	\$8,320.00	\$20.00	832	\$16,640.00	\$20.00	832	\$16,640.00	
6	205.2	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10"	SY	\$97.00	1,644	,	\$75.00	1,644	\$123,300.00	\$80.00	1.644	. ,	\$90.00	1,644		
_		COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)			.,	<b>*</b> ,	******	.,	*	***************************************	.,	***************************************	*******	.,	*****	
7	205.2	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (4" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC) (Dickson)	SY	\$85.00	10	\$850.00	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$90.00	10	\$900.00	
8	205.4	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$89.00	4,916	\$437,524.00	\$30.00	4,916	\$147,480.00	\$48.00	4,916	\$235,968.00	\$30.00	4,916	\$147,480.00	
9	205.5	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (3" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$92.00	3,346	\$307,832.00	\$35.00	3,346	\$117,110.00	\$54.00	3,346	\$180,684.00	\$40.00	3,346	\$133,840.00	
10	208.1	SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$23.00	4,916	\$113,068.00	\$10.00	4,916	\$49,160.00	\$24.00	4,916	\$117,984.00	\$10.00	4,916	\$49,160.00	
11	208.1	SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (3" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$27.00	4,241	\$114,507.00	\$10.00	4,241	\$42,410.00	\$26.00	4,241	\$110,266.00	\$10.00	4,241	\$42,410.00	
12	209.1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$95.00	240	\$22,800.00	\$120.00	240	\$28,800.00	\$100.00	240	\$24,000.00	\$100.00	240	\$24,000.00	
13	413.1	FLOWABLE FILL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$125.00	8	\$950.00	\$250.00	8	\$1,900.00	\$120.00	8	\$912.00	\$200.00	8	\$1,520.00	
14	500.1	CONCRETE CURB, CURB AND GUTTER, AND MOUNTABLE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$5.00	366	\$1,830.00	\$30.00	366	\$10,980.00	\$36.00	366	\$13,176.00	\$40.00	366	\$14,640.00	
15	500.4	CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER, AND CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$25.00	135	\$3,375.00	\$40.00	135	\$5,400.00	\$36.00	135	\$4,860.00	\$40.00	135	\$5,400.00	
16	502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$80.00	383	\$30,608.00	\$75.00	383	\$28,695.00	\$78.00	383	\$29,842.80	\$90.00	383	\$34,434.00	
17	503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY - RESIDENTIAL (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$87.00	434	\$37,723.20	\$85.00	434	\$36,856.00	\$88.00	434	\$38,156.80	\$110.00	434	\$47,696.00	
18	503.2	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY - COMMERCIAL (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$105.00	13	\$1,344.00	\$120.00	13	\$1,536.00	\$120.00	13	\$1,536.00	\$120.00	13	\$1,536.00	
19	506.1	CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS - COMB TYPE (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$335.00	1	\$234.50	\$2,000.00	1	\$1,400.00	\$600.00	1	\$420.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$1,400.00	
20	515.1	TOPSOIL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$18.00	52	\$936.00	\$25.00	52	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	52	\$1,040.00	\$20.00	52	\$1,040.00	
21	516.1	BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$8.00	40	\$320.00	\$10.00	40	\$400.00	\$20.00	40	\$800.00	\$20.00	40	\$800.00	
22	516.2	ST. AUGUSTINE SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$9.00	409	\$3,681.00	\$10.00	409	\$4,090.00	\$25.00	409	\$10,225.00	\$20.00	409	\$8,180.00	
23	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (Bright View)	LS	\$11,000.00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00		1	\$5,000.00	
24	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (Chisolm Trail)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	
25	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (Pansy Lane)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	
26	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (Commerce and 30th; Ceralvo and Balboa)	LS	\$11,000.00	2	\$22,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	
27	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (Commerce 19th - Minter)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
28	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (Dickson)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	
29	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (DR-1091)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	
30	535.1	4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$7.00	372	\$2,604.00	\$2.00	372	\$744.00	\$12.00	372	\$4,464.00	\$5.00	372	\$1,860.00	
31	535.2	4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$8.00	164	\$1,312.00	\$3.00	164	\$492.00	\$12.00	164	\$1,968.00	\$5.00	164	\$820.00	



Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No: CO-00330

Job # : 18-4531

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 12 - Open Cut & Pipebursting

Price List

Line No 32 33	Item No				LLC		CO-00330 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			U	ITILITIES L	LC	CO-00330 - 4_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
32	item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Drice	Ougntifu	Total Amount	Unit Dring	Ougntitue	Total Amount	Unit Drice	Quantitu	Total Amount	Unit Price	Ougntitu	Total Amount
	535.4	8 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$16.00	945	\$15,120.00	\$7.00	945	\$6.615.00	\$16.00			\$10.00	945	\$9,450.00
	535.7	24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$25.00	100	\$2,500.00	\$18.00	100	\$1,800.00	\$24.00		\$2,400.00	\$20.00	100	\$2,000.00
34	535.8	RIGHT WHITE ARROW (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$400.00		\$800.00	\$200.00	2	\$400.00
35	535.12	WORD "ONLY" (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$950.00	1	\$950.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$600.00		\$600.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
36	535.16	STRAIGHT WHITE ARROW BICYCLE FACILITY (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00	\$400.00			\$200.00	4	\$800.00
37	535.17	BICYCLE RIDER SYMBOL (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$1,600.00	4	\$6,400.00	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00
38	537.6	PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-C) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$1,600.00	7	\$11,200.00	\$20.00	7	\$140.00	\$500.00		\$3,500.00	\$50.00	7	\$350.00
39	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$3.00	927	\$2,781.00	\$1.00	927	\$927.00	\$1.00		\$927.00	\$1.00	927	\$927.00
40	801.2	LEVEL IIA PROTECTIVE FENCING	LF	\$6.00	254	\$1,524.00	\$3.00	254	\$762.00	\$10.00		\$2,540.00	\$10.00	254	\$2,540.00
41	801.3	LEVEL IIB PROTECTIVE FENCING	LF	\$7.00	53	\$371.00	\$50.00	53	\$2.650.00	\$20.00		\$1,060.00	\$40.00	53	\$2,120.00
42	848	8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (D2241, SDR- 26, 160 PSI), (0'-6' DEPTH)	LF	\$145.00	192	\$27,840.00	\$90.00	192	\$17,280.00	\$82.00		\$15,744.00	\$220.00	192	\$42,240.00
43	848	12" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (D2241, SDR- 26, 160 PSI), (0'-6' DEPTH)	LF	\$180.00	8	\$1,440.00	\$150.00	8	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	8	\$800.00	\$200.00	8	\$1,600.00
44	848	8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (D2241, SDR- 26, 160 PSI), (6'-14' DEPTH)	LF	\$150.00	641	\$96,150.00	\$120.00	641	\$76,920.00	\$94.00	641	\$60,254.00	\$120.00	641	\$76,920.00
45	848	10" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (D2241, SDR- 26, 160 PSI), (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$170.00	882	\$149,940.00	\$120.00	882	\$105,840.00	\$98.00		\$86,436.00	\$160.00	882	\$141,120.00
46	848	8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (D2241, SDR- 26, 160 PSI), (>14' DEPTH)	LF	\$170.00	25	\$4,250.00	\$1,000.00	25	\$25,000.00	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	25	\$12,500.00
47	848	8" HDPE GRAVITY SEWER PIPE (DR 11), (6'-14' DEPTH)	LF	\$220.00	41	\$9,020.00	\$720.00	41	\$29,520.00	\$198.00	41	\$8,118.00	\$300.00	41	\$12,300.00
48	848	12" HDPE GRAVITY SEWER PIPE (DR 11), (>14' DEPTH)	LF	\$240.00	20	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	20	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00
49	852	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6' DEPTH)	EA	\$7,645.00	14	\$107,030.00	\$8,500.00	14	\$119,000.00	\$5,200.00		\$72,800.00	\$6,000.00	14	\$84,000.00
50	852	EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6' DEEP)	VF	\$500.00	56	\$27,900.00	\$300.00	56	\$16,740.00	\$400.00		\$22,320.00	\$300.00	56	\$16,740.00
51	852	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6' DEPTH) (DROP MH)	EA	\$8,000.00	2	,	\$12,000.00	2		\$6,500.00				2	\$16,000.00
52	854	SANITARY SEWER LATERALS (PVC - ASTM D2241, SDR- 26, 160 PSI)	LF	\$67.00	318	\$21,306.00	\$90.00	318	\$28,620.00	\$90.00		\$28,620.00	\$80.00	318	\$25,440.00
53	854	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$675.00	29	\$19,575.00	\$1,200.00	29	\$34,800.00	\$700.00		\$20,300.00	\$600.00	29	\$17,400.00
54	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	,		\$15,000.00		3	\$7,500.00
55	856	16" STEEL CASING	LF	\$325.00	57	\$18,525.00	\$120.00	57	\$6,840.00	\$180.00		\$10,260.00	\$250.00	57	\$14,250.00
56	858	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$235.00	98	\$23,124.00	\$180.00	98	\$17,712.00	\$400.00		\$39,360.00	\$400.00	98	\$39,360.00
57	SS 862	ABANDONMENT OF SEWER MAINS	LF	\$32.00	486	\$15,552.00	\$15.00	486	\$7,290.00	\$22.00		\$10,692.00	\$40.00	486	\$19,440.00
58	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (BRIGHT VIEW)	LS	\$26,250.00	1	\$26,250.00	. ,	1		\$14,000.00		\$14,000.00		1	\$25,000.00
59	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (CHISOLM TRAIL)	LS	\$26,250.00	1	\$26,250.00		1		\$11,000.00		\$11,000.00		1	\$5,000.00
60	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (PANSY LANE)	LS	\$26,250.00	1		\$25,000.00	1	. ,	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00	. ,	1	\$10,000.00
61	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (COMMERCE AND 30TH; CERALVO AND BALBOA)	LS	\$26,250.00	2		\$25,000.00	2	,	\$20,000.00		, ,,,,,,,,		2	\$6,000.00
62	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (COMMERCE 19TH - MINTER)	LS	\$26,250.00	1	. ,	\$25,000.00	1		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		1	\$20,000.00
63	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (DICKSON)	LS	\$26,250.00	1		\$35,000.00	1		\$12,000.00			\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
64	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (DR-1091)	LS	\$26,250.00	1		\$320,000.00	1	\$320,000.00			. ,	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
65	866	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$13.00	2,139	\$27,807.00	\$7.00	2,139	\$14,973.00	\$6.00	2,139	\$12,834.00	\$5.00	2,139	\$10,695.00
66	866	SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$5.25	1,809	\$9,497.25	\$5.00	1,809	\$9,045.00	\$5.00		\$9,045.00	\$5.00	1,809	\$9,045.00
67	900	PIPE BURSTING 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 0'-10' DEEP	LF	\$68.00	1,261	\$85,748.00	\$70.00	1,261	\$88,270.00	\$48.00	-	\$60,528.00	\$60.00	1,261	\$75,660.00
68	SS 910	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (INC NEW RING, COVER, CONCRETE ENCASEMENT)	VF	\$600.00	44	\$26,280.00	\$700.00	44	\$30,660.00	\$420.00	44	\$18,396.00	\$400.00	44	\$17,520.00

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/19/2020

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No: CO-00330

Job # : 18-4531

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 12 - Open Cut & Pipebursting

## Price List

1 HOO Elot															
				CO-00330		STRUCTION CO-00330 - 2_PRONTO					AS PRIDE	CO-00330 - 4_FACILITIES REHAB INC			
					LLC		SANDBLASTING & COATING			UTILITIES LLC					
Line No	Mana Ma	Have Description	I India	Hait Dries	Oversity	Tatal Amazont	Heit Dries	Oversity	Total Amazont	Unit Dries	Oversity	Tatal Amazont	Unit Price	Overstitus	Total Amount
69	Item No 1109	Item Description SERVICE RECONNECTION, (W/ OPEN CUT EXCAVATION, 0'-	Unit	Unit Price \$745.00		Total Amount \$12.665.00	\$1.500.00	Quantity 17	Total Amount \$25,500.00	\$1,200,00	Quantity 17	Total Amount \$20,400.00		Quantity 17	Total Amount \$30,600.00
69	1109	10' DEPTH, INCLUDING UP TO 5 LF OF	EA	\$745.00	17	\$12,005.00	\$1,500.00	17	\$25,500.00	\$1,200.00	17	\$20,400.00	\$1,000.00	17	\$30,600.00
		LATERAL)													
70	1109	SERVICE RECONNECTION, (W/ OPEN CUT	EA	\$850.00	16	\$13,600.00	\$2,000.00	16	\$32,000.00	\$2,000.00	16	\$32,000.00	\$1,500.00	16	\$24,000.00
		EXCAVATION, 0'-10' DEPTH, > 5 LF OF LATERAL)													
71	SS 3300	SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERALS (4"-6")	LF	\$54.00	720	\$38,880.00	\$150.00	720	\$108,000.00	\$80.00	720	\$57,600.00	\$120.00	720	\$86,400.00
72	SS 9001	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
73	SS 9003	SIGN REPLACEMENT	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
74	160	TOPSOIL (TXDOT SPEC)	CY	\$18.00	17	\$306.00	\$25.00	17	\$425.00	\$40.00	17	\$680.00	\$40.00	17	\$680.00
75	162	BLOCK SODDING (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$9.00	305	\$2,745.00	\$10.00	305	\$3,050.00	\$30.00	305	\$9,150.00	\$60.00	305	\$18,300.00
76	804	PLANT CRAPE MYRTLE TREE (2'-3' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$975.00	2	\$1,950.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00
77	804	PLANT CRAPE MYRTLE TREE (6' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$1,067.00	2	\$2,134.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00
78	804	PLANT CRAPE MYRTLE TREE (8' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$1,430.00	2	\$2,860.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$1,600.00	2	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00
79	804	PLANT CRAPE MYRTLE TREE (10' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$2,350.00	2	\$4,700.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
80	401	FLOWABLE FILL (TXDOT SPEC)	CY	\$125.00	86	\$10,750.00	\$180.00	86	\$15,480.00	\$160.00	86	\$13,760.00	\$200.00	86	\$17,200.00
81	502	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (DR- 1091) (TXDOT SPEC)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
82	506-6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY1) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$62.00	78	\$4,836.00	\$50.00	78	\$3,900.00	\$100.00	78	\$7,800.00	\$50.00	78	\$3,900.00
83	506-6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$25.00	78	\$1,950.00	\$10.00	78	\$780.00	\$100.00	78	\$7,800.00	\$30.00	78	\$2,340.00
84	506-6038	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$12.00	146	\$1,752.00	\$4.00	146	\$584.00	\$10.00	146	\$1,460.00	\$50.00	146	\$7,300.00
85	506-6039	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$3.00	146	\$438.00	\$1.00	146	\$146.00	\$10.00	146	\$1,460.00	\$30.00	146	\$4,380.00
86	100	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-85)	LS	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$230,000.00	1	\$230,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00
87	101	PREPARATION OF RIGHT OF WAY (MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-85)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00
			Total			\$2,656,173.95	\$2,646,259.00			\$2,041,454.60				\$1,993,158.00	
Calendar Days To Complete :		300	As Read			\$2,653,167.95			\$2,646,259.00			\$2,018,922.60			\$1,993,158.00